
成年男子(30歳以上)複 決勝トーナメント
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21-15
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17-21
21-15
21-13

１

２

篠 原 彰
玉木 利弥

（不老クラブ）

清水 孝一
松山 寛和

（Ｊｕｍ Ｓｍａ）

村田 宗央
西之園 和樹

（スペースシャトル）
（Ｗｉｃｋｅｄ）

小川 直哉
近藤 祥夫

（ひいらぎＢＣ）

多久島 一慶
佐々木 貴一

（ 紫 電 会 ）
（グリーンクラブ）

清 水 淳
石川 兼司

（はりーあっぷ）

山田 直人
橋場 博文

（ひいらぎＢＣ）

竹内 栄作
山田 純也

（貴船ＢＣ）
（岩倉パラレル）

勝 敗
成 年 男 子 ( 3 0 歳 以 上 ) 複
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

清 水 孝 一

清 水

松 山 寛 和

松 山

（ Ｊ ｕ ｍ Ｓ ｍ ａ ）

渡 辺 雅 志

渡 辺

渋 谷 芳 樹

渋 谷

（ Ａ Ｃ Ｔ Ｚ ｅ ｒ ｏ ）

岡 祐 介

岡

川 口 拓 史

川 口

（ Ｒ ｉ ｓ ｅ Ｂ Ｃ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-55

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

○

×

21-13
21-19

13-21
19-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 57-84

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 74-76

勝 敗
成 年 男 子 ( 3 0 歳 以 上 ) 複
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

百 丸 祐 輝

百 丸

稲 垣 智 昭

稲 垣

（ ウ ィ ス タ リ ア ）

佐 藤 伸 郎

佐 藤

瀧 澤 宏 治

瀧 澤

（ フ レ ス カ ）
（ グ リ ー ン ク ラ ブ ）

村 田 宗 央

村 田

西 之 園 和 樹

西 之 園

（ ス ペ ー ス シ ャ ト ル ）
（ Ｗ ｉ ｃ ｋ ｅ ｄ ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 69-42

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-27

勝 敗
成 年 男 子 ( 3 0 歳 以 上 ) 複
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小 川 直 哉

小 川

近 藤 祥 夫

近 藤

（ ひ い ら ぎ Ｂ Ｃ ）

竹 内 照 貴

竹 内

伊 藤 峰 人

伊 藤

（ Ｊ ｕ ｍ Ｓ ｍ ａ ）
（ Ｂ － Ｃ Ｒ Ｅ Ｗ ）

相 武 成 明

相 武

水 野 隆 博

水 野

（ 横 須 賀 ク ラ ブ ）
（ Ａ Ｔ Ｏ Ｍ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 88-63

○

×

21-13
25-23

13-21
23-25

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 94-90

○

×

16-21
21-11
21-12

21-16
11-21
12-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 71-100

勝 敗
成 年 男 子 ( 3 0 歳 以 上 ) 複
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

多 久 島 一 慶

多 久 島

佐 々 木 貴 一

佐 々 木

（ 紫 電 会 ）
（ グ リ ー ン ク ラ ブ ）

加 藤 正 大

加 藤

晦 日 秀 則

晦 日

（ フ レ ス カ ）

山 内 崇 史

山 内

横 井 洋 也 州

横 井

（ ス ペ ー ス シ ャ ト ル ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-84

○

×

21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

○

×

21-14
18-21
21-16

14-21
21-18
16-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 91-100

×

○

21-16
18-21
19-21

16-21
21-18
21-19

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 109-118

勝 敗
成 年 男 子 ( 3 0 歳 以 上 ) 複
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

清 水 淳

清 水

石 川 兼 司

石 川

（ は り ー あ っ ぷ ）

鈴 木 敦 也

鈴 木

遠 藤 博 史

遠 藤

（ Ｏ ｈ Ｍ ｙ Ｇ ｕ ｔ ）

中 尾 友 広

中 尾

矢 島 孝 樹

矢 島

（ Ｓ Ｍ Ａ Ｇ Ａ Ｎ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-2

P 122-100

○

×

18-21
21-19
21-12

21-18
19-21
12-21

○

×

21-14
20-22
21-12

14-21
22-20
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 113-110

○

×

19-21
21-12
21-17

21-19
12-21
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 98-123

勝 敗
成 年 男 子 ( 3 0 歳 以 上 ) 複
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山 田 直 人

山 田

橋 場 博 文

橋 場

（ ひ い ら ぎ Ｂ Ｃ ）

松 田 満 雄

松 田

川 嶋 康 夫

川 嶋

（ Ａ Ｃ Ｔ Ｚ ｅ ｒ ｏ ）

吉 川 功 次 郎

吉 川

高 間 洋 一

高 間

（ ウ ィ ス タ リ ア ）
（ Ｊ ｕ ｍ Ｓ ｍ ａ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-46

○

×

21-11
21- 9

11-21
9-21

○

×

21-16
21-10

16-21
10-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 74-98

×

○

14-21
21-14
19-21

21-14
14-21
21-19

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 82-96


